
 

PROVIDER DIRECTORY - 05/04/24

CONNECTICUT

This Provider Directory is provided by Coventry Workers' Comp Services to present to you information on hospitals, physicians and other providers who have agreed to provide their usual services to you at specially contracted rates of payment. All decisions about the type of care you receive are the

responsibility of you and the physician whom you select. The quality and results of the care provided are the responsibility of the physician. Some health services may be provided by resident physicians under the supervision of the listed physicians. While Conventry Workers' Comp Services make

every effort to maintain accurate and up-to-date information, we cannot be responsible for any omissions or errors after publication. Please confirm provider participation prior to your visit.

javascript:void(0);


PROVIDER DIRECTORY
Prepared For

CT 

IF EMERGENCY MEDICAL CARE IS NEEDED: Call 911, fire or police whenever emergency medical care is needed. This directory is NOT
intended to identify emergency medical providers.

The following pages are a directory of physicians and medical facilities for your use in obtaining workers' compensation medical care. The physicians
and medical facilities listed in this directory are independent contractors and are not the agents or employees of Coventry. The information identifying
physicians and medical facilities is intended to assist you in directing the medical care of employees who have injuries or illnesses covered by the
workers' compensation system in accordance with state law.

We have endeavored to make the following information complete and accurate as of the date this directory is published. However, the status of
providers changes, and new providers join our network. Accordingly, the information contained herein is subject to change without notice, and
Coventry does not warrant the completeness or accuracy of the information.

Privacy Policy | Contact Us

The information herein is protected proprietary information of Coventry Health Care Workers Compensation, Inc. Use of this information for any purpose other than for which
it is provided is prohibited.

http://www.coventrywcs.com/legal-desclaimers/index.htm#P23_7543
https://coventrywcs.com/content/Menu/Home/About_Us/Contact_Us.html
javascript:void(0);


Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

Bethel, CT 1 
Bloomfield, CT 1 
Branford, CT 1 
Bridgeport, CT 1 
Bristol, CT 1 
Brookfield, CT 1 
Centerbrook, CT 1 
Cheshire, CT 2 
Chester, CT 2 
Derby, CT 2 
East Hartford, CT 2 
East Haven, CT 2 
Enfield, CT 2 
Fairfield, CT 2 
Farmington, CT 2 
Granby, CT 3 
Guilford, CT 3 
Hamden, CT 3 
Hartford, CT 3 
Middlebury, CT 4 
Middletown, CT 4 
Milford, CT 4 
Monroe, CT 4 
New Britain, CT 4 
New Haven, CT 4 
New Milford, CT 5 
Newington, CT 5 
North Haven, CT 5 
Norwalk, CT 5 
Orange, CT 5 
Oxford, CT 5 
Plainfield, CT 6 
Plainville, CT 6 
Portland, CT 6 
Prospect, CT 6 
Putnam, CT 6 
Rocky Hill, CT 6 
Shelton, CT 7 
South Windsor, CT 7 
Southington, CT 7 
Stafford Springs, CT 7 
Stamford, CT 7 
Stratford, CT 7 
Torrington, CT 8 
Vernon, CT 8 
Vernon Rockville, CT 8 
Wallingford, CT 8 
Waterbury, CT 8 
Weatogue, CT 8 
West Hartford, CT 8 
West Haven, CT 9 
Willimantic, CT 9 
Windsor, CT 9 

                                                                                                                    

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 TOC 1  



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

  Bethel, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic

*Beyond Urgent Care Bethel
6 Stony Hill Rd
Bethel, CT 06801
203-408-6409

  Bloomfield, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Piri, Jozsef, MD
Connecticut Multispecialty 
Group PC
533 Cottage Grove Road Suite 
3
Bloomfield, CT 06002
860-726-1455

*Ramirez, Gilberto E., MD
Ramirez Medical Practice LLC
699A Cottage Grove Rd
Bloomfield, CT 06002
860-242-0034

*Ramirez, Gilberto E., MD
Saint Francis Hospital & 
Medical Center
699 Cottage Grove Rd suite A
Bloomfield, CT 06002
860-242-0034

  Branford, CT  

Family Medicine

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC

(cont)
84 N Main St
Branford, CT 06405
203-483-2509

*Seely, James E., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
84 N Main St
Branford, CT 06405
203-407-3550, 203-483-2509

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
84 N Main St
Branford, CT 06405
203-483-2509

*Seely, James E., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
84 N Main St
Branford, CT 06405
203-407-3550, 203-483-2509

Sports Medicine
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
84 N Main St
Branford, CT 06405
203-483-2509

  Bridgeport, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
Northeast Medical Group
267 Grant St
Bridgeport, CT 06610

(cont)
203-384-4677

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*AFC Urgent Care
161 Boston Ave
Bridgeport, CT 06610
203-333-4400

*AFC Urgent Care
4200 Main St
Bridgeport, CT 06606
203-916-5151

*Docs Urgent Care Brudgeport
1677 E Main St
Bridgeport, CT 06608
475-549-1822

*Quentin Medical Group, LLC
161 Boston Ave
Bridgeport, CT 06610
203-333-4400

  Bristol, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Muniyappa, Ramesh, MD
Connecticut Multispecialty 
Group PC
41 Brewster Rd
Bristol, CT 06010
860-258-3480

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*Connecticut Occupational 
Medicine Partners
975 Farmington Ave FL 1
Bristol, CT 06010
860-589-0014

Outpatient Facility
 

 

 

*Medworks Connecticut 
Occupational Medicine 
Partners
975 Farmington Ave
Bristol, CT 06010
860-589-0114

  Brookfield, CT  

Orthopaedic Surgery
 

 

 

*Orthopaedic Specialists Of 
Connecticut Pc
60 Old New Milford Rd Ste 3e
Brookfield, CT 06804
203-775-6205

Other
 

 

 

*Orthopaedic Specialists Of 
Connecticut Pc
60 Old New Milford Rd Ste 3e
Brookfield, CT 06804
203-775-6205

  Centerbrook, CT  

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
Northeast Medical Group Inc
57 Main St 57-61 Main St
Centerbrook, CT 06409
860-767-0098

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
Northeast Medical Group Inc
57 Main St 57-61 Main St
Centerbrook, CT 06409

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 1:  Bethel to  Centerbrook 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

(cont)
860-767-0098

  Cheshire, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
150 Cook Hill Rd
Cheshire, CT 06410
203-931-2361

Pediatric Surgery
 

 

 

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
150 Cook Hill Rd
Cheshire, CT 06410
203-931-2361

  Chester, CT  

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
Middlesex Health Primary Care
150 Main St
Chester, CT 06412
860-358-5005

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
Middlesex Health Primary Care
150 Main St
Chester, CT 06412
860-358-5005

  Derby, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Kumar, Mukesh, MD
Griffin Faculty Physicians,
Inc
130 Division St
Derby, CT 06418
203-732-1330

  East Hartford, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Bergner, Anat, MD
99 Ash St
East Hartford, CT 06108
860-282-3894

*Fischer, Michael B., MD
Uconn Medical Group
800 Connecticut Blvd
East Hartford, CT 06108
860-282-3894

  East Haven, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic

*Docs Urgent Care East Haven
317 Foxon Rd
East Haven, CT 06513
475-441-7809

  Enfield, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic

*Cardiology Services & CD 
Rehabilitation Medicine

(cont)
140 Hazard Ave
Enfield, CT 06082

  Fairfield, CT  

Multi-specialty (Group)

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
1275 Post Rd
Fairfield, CT 06824
203-734-7900

Orthopaedic Surgery

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Betsy H Clachko
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
Pc
305 Black Rock Tpke
Fairfield, CT 06825
203-337-2600

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
75 Kings Highway Cutoff Fl 2
Fairfield, CT 06824
203-337-2600

Orthopedic Sports Medicine

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Betsy H Clachko
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
Pc
305 Black Rock Tpke
Fairfield, CT 06825
203-337-2600

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
75 Kings Highway Cutoff Fl 2
Fairfield, CT 06824
203-337-2600

Orthopedic Surgery

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
1275 Post Rd
Fairfield, CT 06824
203-734-7900

Physical Therapy

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
1275 Post Rd
Fairfield, CT 06824
203-734-7900

Urgent Care Clinic

*AFC Urgent Care
1918 Black Rock Tpke
Fairfield, CT 06825
203-583-8400

*Docs Urgent Care Fairfield
525 Tunxis Hill Cut Off
Fairfield, CT 06825
203-870-1973

  Farmington, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Bergner, Anat, MD
Audiology Associates
263 Farmington Ave
Farmington, CT 06030
860-679-4477

*Lane, Thomas J., MD
Hartford HealthCare
The Hospital of Central 
Connecticut at New Britain 
General & Bradley Memo
11 South Rd
Farmington, CT 06032
860-224-5433

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 2:  Cheshire to  Farmington 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

Sports Medicine

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates Of 
Hartford Pc
499 Farmington Ave Ste 300
Farmington, CT 06032
860-549-8295

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates Of 
Hartford PC
399 Farmington Ave Ste 110
Farmington, CT 06032
860-549-3210

  Granby, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic

*The Doctors Treatment Center
7 Mill Pond Rd
Granby, CT 06035
860-653-2382

  Guilford, CT  

Family Practice

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP 
FAMILY PRACTICE ASSOCIATES
Northeast Medical Group Inc
652 Boston Post Rd
Guilford, CT 06437
203-453-0677

Internal Medicine

*Murphy, Pamela M., DO
NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP 
FAMILY PRACTICE ASSOCIATES
Northeast Medical Group Inc

(cont)
652 Boston Post Rd
Guilford, CT 06437
203-453-0677

  Hamden, CT  

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Center for Orthopaedics
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 140
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedics
OccNOW
2416 Whitney Ave Fl 3
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

*Seely, James E., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
2408 Whitney Ave
Hamden, CT 06518
203-407-3500, 203-407-3550

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Center for Orthopaedics
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 140
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedics
OccNOW
2416 Whitney Ave Fl 3
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

*Seely, James E., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
2408 Whitney Ave

(cont)
Hamden, CT 06518
203-407-3500, 203-407-3550

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Kumar, Babu S., MD
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 100
Hamden, CT 06518
203-407-6410

*Kumar, Babu S., MD
Family & Internal Medicine of 
Dixwell Ave LLC
2543 Dixwell Ave
Hamden, CT 06514
203-230-4160

Sports Medicine
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Center for Orthopaedics
2200 Whitney Ave Ste 140
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedics
OccNOW
2416 Whitney Ave Fl 3
Hamden, CT 06518
203-752-3100

  Hartford, CT  

Ancillary
 

 

 

*St. Francis Occupational 
Health
1000 Asylum Ave STE. 4302
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-4270

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Arters III, Harry M., DO
Hartford Hospital
Hartford Hospital Medicine 
dept
80 Seymour St
Hartford, CT 06102
860-972-0001, 860-972-1506

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Maranets, Inna S., MD
Woodland Anesthesiology 
Associates, PC
114 Woodland St
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-6654

Family Practice
 

 

 

*St. Francis Hosp.-UCONN 
Primary Care Center
131 Coventry St
Hartford, CT 06112
860-714-2813

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Bergner, Anat, MD
Hartford Hospital Medicine 
Dept,
80 Seymour St
Hartford, CT 06102
860-972-2085

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
Connecticut Multispecialty 
Group Pc
Hartford HealthCare
80 Seymour St
Hartford, CT 06102
860-258-3480, 860-972-0549

*Muniyappa, Ramesh, MD
Hartford HealthCare
Starling Physicians
80 Seymour St Ste 502
Hartford, CT 06102

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 3:  Farmington to  Hartford 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

(cont)
860-972-0549

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*Connecticut Occupational 
Medicine Partners
114 Woodland St Ste 4302
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-4270

*St. Francis Occupational 
Health
1000 Asylum Ave STE. 4302
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-4270

Occupational Therapy
 

 

 

*Saint Francis Occupational 
Health
1000 Asylum Ave Suite 4302
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-4270

*St. Francis Occupational 
Health
1000 Asylum Ave STE. 4302
Hartford, CT 06105
860-714-4270

Sports Medicine
 

 

 

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates Of 
Hartford PC
1000 Asylum Ave Ste 3208
Hartford, CT 06105
860-549-3210

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates Of 
Hartford PC
31 Seymour St Ste 100
Hartford, CT 06106
860-549-3210

  Middlebury, CT  

Family Medicine

*Caskey, Justin D., DO
Justin D. Caskey D.O.,P.C.
819 Straits Tpke
Middlebury, CT 06762
203-758-1765

  Middletown, CT  

Family Medicine

*Caskey, Justin D., DO
Family Practice Group
MIDDLESEX HOSPITAL
90 S Main St
Middletown, CT 06457
860-358-6300

Family Practice

*Acevedo, Yadira, MD
Middlesex Hospital Physician 
Services PMA
28 Crescent St
Middletown, CT 06457
860-358-7110

Internal Medicine

*Winderman, Craig, MD
MIDDLESEX HOSPITAL
28 Crescent St
Middletown, CT 06457
860-344-6579

  Milford, CT  

Orthopaedic Surgery

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
321 Boston Post Rd
Milford, CT 06460
203-337-2600

Orthopedic Sports Medicine

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
321 Boston Post Rd
Milford, CT 06460
203-337-2600

  Monroe, CT  

Orthopaedic Surgery

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
731 Main St
Monroe, CT 06468
203-337-2600

Orthopedic Sports Medicine

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
731 Main St
Monroe, CT 06468
203-337-2600

  New Britain, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Lane, Thomas J., MD
Department Of Medicine
100 Grand St
New Britain, CT 06052
860-224-5261

  New Haven, CT  

Family Medicine

*Seely, James E., MD
Fair Haven Community Health 
Center
374 Grand Ave
New Haven, CT 06513
203-777-7411

*Seely, James E., MD
Hospital of Saint Raphael
1450 Chapel St
New Haven, CT 06511
203-789-4044

Family Practice

*Seely, James E., MD
Fair Haven Community Health 
Center
374 Grand Ave
New Haven, CT 06513
203-777-7411

*Seely, James E., MD
Hospital of Saint Raphael
1450 Chapel St
New Haven, CT 06511
203-789-4044

Internal Medicine

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
118 Clinton Ave
New Haven, CT 06513
475-209-9130

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 4:  Hartford to  New Haven  



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

Pediatric Surgery

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
118 Clinton Ave
New Haven, CT 06513
475-209-9130

  New Milford, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic

*Beyond Urgent Care New 
Milford
141A Danbury Rd
New Milford, CT 06776
203-408-6205

  Newington, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Albin, Dmitry A., MD
Prime Healthcare Pc
50 Market Sq Suite 4
Newington, CT 06111
860-666-5424

Outpatient Facility

*Medworks Connecticut 
Occupational Medicine 
Partners
375 Cedar St
Newington, CT 06111
860-667-4418

  North Haven, CT  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
163 Universal Dr N
North Haven, CT 06473
203-466-8058

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
163 Universal Dr N
North Haven, CT 06473
203-466-8058

  Norwalk, CT  

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*AFC Urgent Care Norwalk
607 Main Ave
Norwalk, CT 06851

  Orange, CT  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Urgent Care Center LLP
109 Boston Post Rd Fl 1
Orange, CT 06473
203-298-4599

Family Medicine
 

 

 

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
Connecticut Orthopaedics
464 Boston Post Rd

(cont)
Orange, CT 06477
203-752-3100

Family Practice

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
Connecticut Orthopaedics
464 Boston Post Rd
Orange, CT 06477
203-752-3100

Internal Medicine

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
477 Boston Post Rd
Orange, CT 06477
475-209-9130

Pediatric Surgery

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
477 Boston Post Rd
Orange, CT 06477
475-209-9130

Sports Medicine

*Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD
Connecticut Orthopaedic 
Specialists PC
Connecticut Orthopaedics
464 Boston Post Rd
Orange, CT 06477
203-752-3100

Urgent Care Clinic

*Urgent Care Center LLP
109 Boston Post Rd Fl 1
Orange, CT 06473
203-298-4599

  Oxford, CT  

Multi-specialty (Group)

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists, LLC
144 Oxford Rd Suite 2C
Oxford, CT 06478
203-734-7900

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
220 Main St Ste 1f
Oxford, CT 06478
203-734-7900

Orthopedic Surgery

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists, LLC
144 Oxford Rd Suite 2C
Oxford, CT 06478
203-734-7900

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
220 Main St Ste 1f
Oxford, CT 06478
203-734-7900

Physical Therapy

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
220 Main St Ste 1f
Oxford, CT 06478
203-734-7900

  Plainfield, CT  

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 5:  New Milford  to  Plainfield 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Wilcon, Richard J., MD
Day Kimball Healthcare Inc
Day Kimball Medical Group Inc
Day Kimball Medical Group 
Pediatric Center
Day Kimball Medical Group, 
Inc.
12 Lathrop Rd
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-457-9191

Family Practice
 

 

 

*Plainfield Walk in Medical 
Center
558 Norwich Rd
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-564-4054

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Plainfield Walk in Medical 
Center
558 Norwich Rd
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-564-4054

*Wilcon, Richard J., MD
Day Kimball Healthcare Inc
Day Kimball Medical Group Inc
Day Kimball Medical Group 
Pediatric Center
Day Kimball Medical Group, 
Inc.
12 Lathrop Rd
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-457-9191

Multi-Specialty (Clinic)
 

 

 

*Plainfield Walk in Medical 
Center
558 Norwich Rd

(cont)
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-564-4054

Urgent Care Clinic

*Plainfield Walk in Medical 
Center
558 Norwich Rd
Plainfield, CT 06374
860-564-4054

  Plainville, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Altherr, Doris L., MD
Bristol Hospital 
Multi-Specialty Group, Inc
Greater Bristol Primary Care 
Group PC
36 Whiting St
Plainville, CT 06062
860-747-8315

Sports Medicine

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates
201 N Mountain Rd Ste 302
Plainville, CT 06062
860-223-8553

Urgent Care Clinic

*Doctors Treatment Center
240 East St
Plainville, CT 06062
860-747-4541

  Portland, CT  

Family Medicine

*Caskey, Justin D., DO
MHS Primary Care Inc
270 Main St Ste A
Portland, CT 06480
860-342-3392

  Prospect, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Albin, Dmitry A., MD
Hartford Healthcare Medical 
Group
73 Waterbury Rd
Prospect, CT 06712
203-527-9444

  Putnam, CT  

Cardiovascular Disease

*Frisella, Mary E., MD
320 Pomfret Street
Putnam, CT 06260
860-928-6541

Emergency Medicine

*Wilcon, Richard J., MD
COLONIAL COOPERATIVE CARE
320 Pomfret Street
Putnam, CT 06260
860-928-6541

Internal Medicine

*Frisella, Mary E., MD
320 Pomfret Street
Putnam, CT 06260
860-928-6541

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
Day Kimball Medical Group Inc
320 Pomfret St
Putnam, CT 06260
860-938-6541

*Kroll, Sherry L., MD
NES Medical Services of North 
Connecticut, PC
320 Pomfret St
Putnam, CT 06260
860-457-9191

*Kroll, Sherry L., MD
Harford Health Care Medical 
Group
39 Kennedy Dr Ste D
Putnam, CT 06260
860-963-1320

*Wilcon, Richard J., MD
COLONIAL COOPERATIVE CARE
320 Pomfret Street
Putnam, CT 06260
860-928-6541

  Rocky Hill, CT  

Family Medicine

*Maranets, Inna S., MD
Woodland Anesthesiology 
Associates, PC
1111 Cromwell Ave Orthopedic 
Associates Surgery Center
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860-529-0295

*Maranets, Inna S., MD
Woodland Anesthesiology 
Associates, PC
150 Enterprise Dr
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860-529-0295

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 6:  Plainfield to  Rocky Hill 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

Sports Medicine

*Rios, Clifford G., MD
Orthopedic Associates Of 
Hartford PC
150 Enterprise Dr
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860-549-3210

  Shelton, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
580 Long Hill Ave
Shelton, CT 06484
203-931-2375

Orthopaedic Surgery

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Orthopaedic Specialty Group
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
Pc
2 Enterprise Dr
Shelton, CT 06484
203-944-0042

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
PC
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
760 River Rd
Shelton, CT 06484
203-337-2600

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
2 Trap Falls Rd Ste 404
Shelton, CT 06484
203-734-7900

Orthopedic Sports Medicine

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Orthopaedic Specialty Group
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
Pc
2 Enterprise Dr
Shelton, CT 06484
203-944-0042

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
Orthopaedic Specialty Group 
PC
Robert D Nusso Md & 
Associates Radiology PC
760 River Rd
Shelton, CT 06484
203-337-2600

Pediatric Surgery
 

 

 

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
580 Long Hill Ave
Shelton, CT 06484
203-931-2375

Physical Therapy
 

 

 

*Valley Orthopaedic 
Specialists
2 Trap Falls Rd Ste 404
Shelton, CT 06484
203-734-7900

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*AFC Urgent Care
389 Bridgeport Ave
Shelton, CT 06484
203-567-4171

  South Windsor, CT  

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*CorpCare Occupational Health
2800 Tamarack Ave Ste 001
South Windsor, CT 06074
860-647-4796

  Southington, CT  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
832 Queen St
Southington, CT 06489
860-853-5249

*Landry, Jonathan Philip, MD
Northeast Emergency Medicine 
Specialists LLC
81 Meriden Ave
Southington, CT 06489
860-276-5000

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
832 Queen St
Southington, CT 06489
860-853-5249

  Stafford Springs, CT  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Landry, Jonathan Philip, MD
Northeast Emergency Medicine 
Specialist
201 Chestnut Hill Rd
Stafford Springs, CT 06076
860-646-1222

  Stamford, CT  

Outpatient Facility
 

 

 

*Immediate Care Center
32 Strawberry Hill Ct
Stamford, CT 06902
203-276-2222

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care Stamford
2001 W Main St
Stamford, CT 06902
203-658-8291

*Immediate Care Center
32 Strawberry Hill Ct
Stamford, CT 06902
203-276-2222

  Stratford, CT  

Emergency Medicine
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
200 E Main St
Stratford, CT 06614
203-923-2974

Orthopaedic Surgery
 

 

 

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
2909 Main St Fl 2
Stratford, CT 06614
203-337-2600

Orthopedic Sports Medicine
 

 

 

*Brittis, Dante A., MD
2909 Main St Fl 2
Stratford, CT 06614

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 7:  Shelton to  Stratford 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

(cont)
203-337-2600

Urgent Care Clinic
 

 

 

*Docs Urgent Care
200 E Main St
Stratford, CT 06614
203-923-2974

  Torrington, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
The Charlotte Hungerford 
Hospital
540 Litchfield St
Torrington, CT 06790
860-496-6595

  Vernon, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Kumar, Nishi, MD
57 Hartford Tpke
Vernon, CT 06066
860-645-1100

*Kumar, Nishi, MD
Prospect CT Medical 
Foundation, Inc.
428 Hartford Tpke Suite 210
Vernon, CT 06066
860-645-1112

  Vernon Rockville, CT  

Internal Medicine
 

 

 

*Kumar, Nishi, MD
EASTERN CONNECTICUT MEDICAL 
PROFESSIONAL/VERNON INTERNAL 
MEDICINE
428 Hartford Tpke Ste 210
Vernon Rockville, CT 06066
860-533-4611

  Wallingford, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Albin, Dmitry A., MD
HHC PhysiciansCare, Inc.
863 N Main Street Ext Suite 
101
Wallingford, CT 06492
203-694-5500

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
74 Cheshire Rd Ashlar Village
Wallingford, CT 06492
203-931-2370

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
Northeast Medical Group
50 Gaylord Farm Rd
Wallingford, CT 06492
203-284-2800

*Kumar, Mukesh, MD
50 Gaylord Farm Rd
Wallingford, CT 06492
203-284-2800

Pediatric Surgery

*Balas, Horatiu C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
74 Cheshire Rd Ashlar Village
Wallingford, CT 06492
203-931-2370

  Waterbury, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Aamar, Ali, MD
Prospect CT Medical 
Foundation, Inc.
160 Robbins St
Waterbury, CT 06708
203-573-6574

*Docs Urgent Care
279 Chase Ave
Waterbury, CT 06704
203-528-4993

*Docs Urgent Care
506 Frost Rd
Waterbury, CT 06705
203-437-8368

*Kanaujia, Rachana, MD
Prospect Ct Medical 
Foundation
64 Robbins St
Waterbury, CT 06708
203-573-6000

*Kumar, Mukesh, MD
133 Scovill St SUITE 102
Waterbury, CT 06706
203-709-5752

*Kumar, Mukesh, MD
56 Franklin St
Waterbury, CT 06706
203-709-8820

*Muniyappa, Ramesh, MD
Prospect Health Services CT 
Inc
64 Robbins St
Waterbury, CT 06708
203-573-6000

Occupational Medicine Clinic

*St. Marys Trinity Health of 
New England Occupational 
Health
1312 W Main St
Waterbury, CT 06708

(cont)
203-709-3740

Outpatient Facility

*St. Marys Trinity Health of 
New England Occupational 
Health
1312 W Main St
Waterbury, CT 06708
203-709-3740

Urgent Care Clinic

*Docs Urgent Care
279 Chase Ave
Waterbury, CT 06704
203-528-4993

*Docs Urgent Care
506 Frost Rd
Waterbury, CT 06705
203-437-8368

  Weatogue, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Bergner, Anat, MD
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
860-651-1669

  West Hartford, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Bergner, Anat, MD
65 Kane St
West Hartford, CT 06119
860-253-6436

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 8:  Stratford to  West Hartford 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

*Fischer, Michael B., MD
UConn Medical Group
65 Kane St
West Hartford, CT 06119
860-523-6436

  West Haven, CT  

Internal Medicine

*Balas, Horatio C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
Pact Primary Care Hartford 
Healthcare
PHysicians Alliance of 
Connecticut LLC
687 Campbell Ave
West Haven, CT 06516
203-932-6481

*Urgent Care Center LLP
636 Campbell Ave
West Haven, CT 06516
203-691-9318

Pediatric Surgery

*Balas, Horatio C., MD
HHC Physician Services, PLLC
Pact Primary Care Hartford 
Healthcare
PHysicians Alliance of 
Connecticut LLC
687 Campbell Ave
West Haven, CT 06516
203-932-6481

  Willimantic, CT  

Emergency Medicine

*Landry, Jonathan Philip, MD
Northeast Emergency Medicine 
Specialists LLC

(cont)
112 Mansfield Ave
Willimantic, CT 06226
203-284-1340

  Windsor, CT  

Occupational Medicine Clinic
 

 

 

*Saint Francis Occupational 
Health
100 Deerfield Rd Suite 2
Windsor, CT 06095
860-714-9444

Occupational Therapy
 

 

 

*St Francis Occupational 
Health
100 Deerfield Rd Ste 2
Windsor, CT 06095
860-714-9444

Outpatient Facility
 

 

 

*St Francis Occupational 
Health
100 Deerfield Rd Ste 2
Windsor, CT 06095
860-714-9444

                                                                                                                    

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Page 9:  West Haven  to  Windsor 



Provider Listing Provider data last updated: 04/25/24

Last Update: 04/25/24

A

Aamar, Ali, MD 8 
Acevedo, Yadira, MD 4 
AFC Urgent Care 1,2,7 
AFC Urgent Care Norwalk 5 
Albin, Dmitry A., MD 5,6,8 
Altherr, Doris L., MD 6 
Arlis Mayor, Stephanie L., MD 1,3,5 
Arters III, Harry M., DO 3 

B

Balas, Horatio C., MD 9 
Balas, Horatiu C., MD 2,4,5,7,8 
Bergner, Anat, MD 2,3,8 
Beyond Urgent Care Bethel 0 
Beyond Urgent Care New Milford 5 
Brittis, Dante A., MD 2,4,7 

C

Cardiology Services and CD Reh 2 
Caskey, Justin D., DO 4,6 
Connecticut Occupational Medic 1,4 
CorpCare Occupational Health 7 

D

Docs Urgent Care 5,7,8 
Docs Urgent Care Brudgeport 1 
Docs Urgent Care East Haven 2 
Docs Urgent Care Fairfield 2 
Docs Urgent Care Stamford 7 
Doctors Treatment Center 6 

F

Fischer, Michael B., MD 2,8 
Frisella, Mary E., MD 6 

I

Immediate Care Center 7 

K

Kanaujia, Rachana, MD 1,3,6,8 
Kroll, Sherry L., MD 6 
Kumar, Babu S., MD 3 
Kumar, Mukesh, MD 2,8 
Kumar, Nishi, MD 8 

L

Landry, Jonathan Philip, MD 7,9 
Lane, Thomas J., MD 2,4 

M

Maranets, Inna S., MD 3,6 
Medworks Connecticut Occupatio 1,5 
Muniyappa, Ramesh, MD 1,3,8 
Murphy, Pamela M., DO 1,2,3 

O

Orthopaedic Specialists Of Con 1 

P

Piri, Jozsef, MD 1 
Plainfield Walk in Medical Cen 6 

Q

Quentin Medical Group, LLC 1 

R

Ramirez, Gilberto E., MD 1 
Rios, Clifford G., MD 2,3,4,6 

S

Saint Francis Occupational Hea 4,9 
Seely, James E., MD 1,3,4 
St Francis Occupational Health 9 
St. Francis Hosp.-UCONN Primar 3 
St. Francis Occupational Healt 3,4 
St. Marys Trinity Health of Ne 8 

T

The Doctors Treatment Center 3 

U

Urgent Care Center LLP 5,9 

V

Valley Orthopaedic Specialists 2,5,7 
Valley Orthopaedic Specialists 5 

W

Wilcon, Richard J., MD 5,6 
Winderman, Craig, MD 4 

 ^ = No New WC , * = EPP Provider
THIS LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

 Index 1  


	Bethel, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Brookfield, CT
	Orthopaedic Surgery

	Bloomfield, CT
	Family Practice
	Internal Medicine
	Other

	Bristol, CT
	Centerbrook, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Sports Medicine
	Family Practice

	Branford, CT
	Family Medicine
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Internal Medicine

	Bridgeport, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Outpatient Facility
	Internal Medicine

	Cheshire, CT
	Fairfield, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Physical Therapy
	Multi-specialty (Group)

	East Hartford, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Pediatric Surgery
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Orthopaedic Surgery

	Chester, CT
	Family Practice

	East Haven, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Farmington, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	Enfield, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Derby, CT
	Orthopedic Surgery
	Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	Hamden, CT
	Family Medicine
	Family Medicine

	Granby, CT
	Family Practice
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	Guilford, CT
	Family Practice
	Family Practice

	Hartford, CT
	Ancillary
	Internal Medicine
	Emergency Medicine

	Middlebury, CT
	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Family Medicine
	Occupational Medicine Clinic

	New Haven, CT
	Family Medicine
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine

	Middletown, CT
	Family Medicine
	Occupational Therapy

	Monroe, CT
	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Family Practice
	Family Practice
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine
	Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine

	New Britain, CT
	Milford, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Pediatric Surgery
	Emergency Medicine
	Family Practice

	Oxford, CT
	Multi-specialty (Group)
	Urgent Care Clinic

	New Milford, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Internal Medicine

	Norwalk, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Newington, CT
	Orthopedic Surgery
	Internal Medicine
	Pediatric Surgery

	Orange, CT
	Emergency Medicine
	Outpatient Facility
	Sports Medicine
	Physical Therapy
	Family Medicine

	North Haven, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Plainfield, CT
	Emergency Medicine
	Family Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Prospect, CT
	Internal Medicine

	Plainville, CT
	Family Practice
	Internal Medicine

	Putnam, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Cardiovascular Disease
	Sports Medicine

	Rocky Hill, CT
	Family Medicine
	Emergency Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Internal Medicine
	Multi-Specialty (Clinic)

	Portland, CT
	Sports Medicine
	Outpatient Facility

	Southington, CT
	Emergency Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Shelton, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Pediatric Surgery
	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Urgent Care Clinic

	Stratford, CT
	Emergency Medicine
	Physical Therapy

	Stafford Springs, CT
	Emergency Medicine
	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine

	Stamford, CT
	South Windsor, CT
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine
	Internal Medicine
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Outpatient Facility

	Wallingford, CT
	Internal Medicine

	Torrington, CT
	Urgent Care Clinic
	Internal Medicine

	Vernon, CT
	Internal Medicine

	Weatogue, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Pediatric Surgery

	West Hartford, CT
	Internal Medicine
	Occupational Medicine Clinic

	Vernon Rockville, CT
	Internal Medicine

	Waterbury, CT
	Windsor, CT
	West Haven, CT
	Occupational Medicine Clinic
	Internal Medicine
	Occupational Therapy
	Pediatric Surgery
	Outpatient Facility

	Willimantic, CT
	Emergency Medicine

	A
	I
	R
	K
	S
	B
	L
	T
	M
	C
	U
	V
	O
	D
	W
	P
	F
	Q

